GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2471
ANSWERED ON:25.07.2014

DE LISTING OF SICK PSU
Gandhi Shri Feroze Varun

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) Whether the Government proposes to de-list the loss making and sick Public Sector Units (PSUs) which have little or no investor interest; and

(b) If so, the details thereof for the last three years and the current year, PSU-wise?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SMT. NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)

(a)& (b) The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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